KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com804 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
HVV 12 FL - - AC220V
① ② ③
2 Port Solenoid Valve (Vacuum)
Classification Standard Option Classification Standard Option
Fluid Air

※ Not available in explosive atmoshpere.
Specifications
How to Order
Dimensions
HVV12FL
HVV12FL series
HVV12FL series
① Orifice
12 Ø12
③ Voltage
AC110V AC110V 50Hz/60Hz
AC220V AC220V 50Hz/60Hz
DC24V DC24V
DC12V DC12V
AC240V AC 240V 50/60HHz② Seal material
Material Applications
Nil NBR Standard
E EPDM Hot water 100℃
Symbol
Features